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Open Nederlandse Masters

Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan

Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

@

~ knzb

Programmanr. 11
17-02-2023 - 14:09

Dames, 200m schoolslag

Masters Open
Inschrijflijst

rang

©CoO NGO A~WNRE

NG

naam

Kim Vos

Alessia Sluis

Larissa Brak

Kim de Jong

Chantal Beijer

Lonneke Graansma
Laura Badoux

Susanne van der Linden
Lisanne Seising

Jacyntha Plat

Maaike de Boer

Trudy Ketting

Suzan Blankestijn

Nadya Putter

Elisah Velgersdijk
Danielle Vermeulen
Liselotte Joling

Liesbeth van Mill

Cynthia Koolman

Nanda Wobben - de Vries
Annette Wijnja-Visser
Ageeth de Haan

Veerle van Munster

Lidia v. Bon-Rosenbrand
Marouscha de Vries
Katharina Schlipp

Bianca Groot

Eveline Hacquebord
Sheila ten Voorde

Angela Giezen

Pascalle Janssen

Maartje Hids

Trudie van Niejenhuis

A. Wammes-Bouman
Yvette Meijer

Annemarie Vuist-Blum
Annette Korving-Leijenaar
P. Tossings-van de Hooven
Valerie Bakker

Monica Korndewal

Marijke van Hoek

K. van Nassau-van den Heuvel
Yoka de Vegt-van Dijk
Megan Vis

Greta Wyma-Teitsma

Lia Bijkerk

Simone Weijland

W. Schoenmaker-ter Veer
Tineke van Diggelen

Ria Peters-Veurman

A. Verhoeven - Steggerda
Loekie van Huissteden
Nini van Dongen-de Paepe
Riekie Schra

Hannah Ledingham

vereniging

Triton Putten
Dedemsvaart-AC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
De Columbiaan

DWT

ZVL-1886 Center

DAW

DIO

VzZC

Steenwijk 1934

De Duinkikkers

PSvV

ZVL-1886 Center
ZVWVS

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemlust-den Hommel
PSvV

Zwemlust-den Hommel
Steenwijk 1934
Steenwijk 1934

De Biesboschzwemmers
Steenwijk 1934

ZPC Woerden

ZPC AMERSFOORT
DAW

De Vliet (SG)
MSV-Zeemacht

13ZPC

Octopus-ZVV (SG)
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)
ZVL-1886 Center
TZC-Vahalis
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
SWOL 1894

Aqualero

GZC DONK

ZVL-1886 Center

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust
Old Dutch

ESCA Zwemmen

De Kempvis

DWK

GZC DONK

ZV 44

DWK

ZPCH

ESCA Zwemmen

De Duinkikkers

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZZ&PC De Devel
Steenwijk 1934

SSF Bonn 1905 e.V,

startnr.

200000990
200300896
198800572
200301026
199700884
199900936
198200038
198802736
200002084
199002956
199000362
197000268
198900350
198301630
200102436
199108534
197500268
198702786
200300232
199204328
196700528
199901022
200102632
197000054
199906628
197301004
197000652
197901206
199904538
198302796
197300852
199903042
197100444
198403604
199706590
196300282
196700662
196100376
200103672
197701258
195800050
196600188
196200420
200303326
197100696
196000014
197901610
195900254
195200048
195800242
194600024
194500002
195100044
196400404
458077

20+
20+
35+
20+
25+
20+
40+
35+
20+
30+
30+
50+
30+
40+
20+
30+
45+
35+
20+
30+
55+
20+
20+
50+
20+
50+
50+

20+
40+
50+
20+
50+
35+
25+
60+
55+
60+
20+
45+
65+
55+
60+
20+
50+
60+
40+
60+
70+
65+
75+
75+
70+
55+
20+
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inschrijftijd
2:35.58
2:43.88
2:45.17
2:45.81
2:49.66
2:49.87
2:50.92
2:51.86
2:53.00
2:53.14
2:53.27
2:55.02
2:55.56
2:55.65
2:56.11
2:57.79
2:59.74
2:59.80
3:00.64
3:00.65
3:01.44
3:04.03
3:04.23
3:05.96
3:06.82
3:07.50
3:09.98
3:10.96
3:11.75
3:12.51
3:13.28
3:13.46
3:17.27
3:19.09
3:21.10
3:22.41
3:23.34
3:23.88
3:25.72
3:29.21
3:31.33
3:31.60
3:33.53
3:34.45
3:49.39
3:54.99
4:11.75
4:12.74
4:14.83
4:22.45
4:28.44
4:31.57
4:49.78
5:00.95
2:58.65

baan

25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

datum

24-10-2021 Roosendaal (NED)
03-12-2021 Den Haag (NED)
04-05-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
23-11-2019 Dordrecht (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
09-10-2021 Heerenveen (NED)
27-11-2022 Hoofddorp (NED)
22-09-2019 Etten-Leur (NED)
17-11-2019 Veenendaal (NED)
29-10-2022 Steenwijk (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
15-10-2022 Dordrecht (NED)
17-11-2019 Veenendaal (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
08-10-2022 Raalte (NED)
21-12-2019 Lelystad (NED)
11-01-2020 Gorinchem (NED)
09-10-2021 Heerenveen (NED)
12-01-2020 Rozenburg (NED)
11-01-2020 Renkum (NED)
09-10-2022 Alkmaar (NED)
01-12-2019 Den Haag (NED)
21-12-2019 Lelystad (NED)
23-02-2020 Leiden (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
09-10-2022 Hoofddorp (NED)
07-01-2023 Papendrecht (NED)
19-02-2022 Driebergen (NED)
22-10-2022 Zwolle (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
17-12-2022 Oosterwolde (NED)
21-12-2019 Lelystad (NED)
11-12-2022 Vlaardingen (NED)
06-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
07-01-2023 Papendrecht (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
06-10-2019 Spijkenisse (NED)
21-12-2019 Lelystad (NED)
11-12-2022 Vlaardingen (NED)
05-06-2022 Hagen (GER)
06-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
13-11-2022 Arnhem (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
24-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
09-06-2019 Purmerend (NED)
21-12-2019 Lelystad (NED)
14-01-2023

plaats

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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Gau-Algesheim (GER)



